

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of 935					
6th & Final Bill					
n/work. Construction of Road from Mahaballa to mainna phsy Road to Khar Jola (Santhal Jola) Agency - Paraspath Constition Ref Agreement No - 133/SBP/ 2019-2020. Date of Commence 18/04/2020. Actual Date of Completion - 26/03/2021.					
(1/1) Pl & fixing of Bench mark 10 Nos					
1.70 km P - (30)					
e 34271.14/km —————→ R. 5826120					
(2/2) clearing & grubbing road land. 0.60 Hct P - (30)					
e 49496.70/Hct —————→ R. 2969820					
(3/4) Construction of Embankment with approved material Leat up to 1000m.					
915.5 m ³ P - (30)					
e 184.19/m ³ —————→ R. 16863920					
R. 25659820					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/5) Construction of embankment with Local 100m.					
752.17 m ³ P- (31)					
@ 147.35/m ³					Rs. 11083520
(5/6) Construction of sub-grade of earthen shoulder					
1320.42 m ³ P- (31)					
@ 176.75/m ³					Rs. 23383420
(6/7) Construction of sub-grade 2574.0 m ³ P- (31)					
@ 176.75/m ³					Rs. 45495520
(7/8) providing laying & compaction of granular sub-base Gr-1					
894.30 m ³ P- (31)					
@ 2913.46/m ³					Rs. 260555120
(8/9) providing laying & compaction of WBM Gr-3					
479.878 m ³ P- (31)					
@ 3574.20/m ³					Rs. 172468220
					Rs. 5386,00520

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/10) Providing & applying Prime Coat SS-1					
4125.0 m ² P- (32)					
e 42.60/m ²					Rs. 175725.00
(10/11) Providing & applying tack Coat RS-1					
4125.0 m ² P- (32)					
e 14.43/m ²					Rs. 59524.20
(11/12) Providing, Laying & comping of 20mm thick mass.					
1125.0 m ² P- (32)					
e 190.38/m ²					Rs. 78538.20
(12/13) Construction of G.C. Slab					
225.0 m ³ P- (32)					
e 2913.46/m ³					Rs. 65559.00
(13/14) Construction of C.C. Pavement M.30					
368.60 m ³ P- (32)					
e 7011.10/m ³					Rs. 2549236.00
(14/16) Providing Laying R.C.C. NR 300 MM Irrigation Pipe					
52.50 m P- (32)					
e 1505.91/m					Rs. 8346.20

Continuation

R. 910479820

R. 969479820

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/18) Km stone					
3 nos P- (33)					
e 2300.68/Mo					→ Rp. 670220
(16/19) 200 m stone					
7 nos P- (33)					
682.71/Mo					→ Rp. 442920
(17/21) 600 mm equl/rail single					
7 nos P- (33)					
e 3439.12/Mo					→ Rp. 2407420
(18/22) 600 mm circular					
4 nos P- (40)					
4612.23/Mo					→ Rp. 1844920
(19/24) 800 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
7 nos P- (33)					
e 6431.93/Mo					→ Rp. 4502420
(20/24) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
4 nos P- (33)					
e 4492.15/Mo					→ Rp. 1776920
(21/26) Road marking on B.T					
220.0 m ² P- (33)					
e 735.40/m ²					→ Rp. 16178820

Continuation

8997343320

